ECOMARATONA DEL CHIANTI

CASTELNUOVO BERARDENGA (SI) 16 Ottobre 2022
km 42,195

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos ’\;;)\jv Cognome Nome Cat Pos Cat. Societa Naz. Tempo |Real Time
1 1 PERLO LORENZO CM40 1 A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS ITA 3:00:53 | 3:00:53
2 2 [CHANU CYRIL DM45 1 BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS FRA 3:08:56 | 3:08:56
3 3 [CIVITIELLO ALESSANDRO BM 1 GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA ITA 3:19:24 | 3:19:24
4 1 |GUERRA ALICE BF 1 ATL."BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO ITA 3:22:27 | 3:22:27
5 4 IANNUZZI GABRIELE AM 1 "LA CHIANINA" ITA 3:30:37 | 3:30:37
6 5 FRAPPI NICOLA BM 2 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO ITA 3:30:38 | 3:30:38
7 6 |TADDEI ANDREA CM40 2 PODISTICA RICO SPORT ASD ITA 3:30:58 | 3:30:58
8 7 PISTELLA VANNI BM 3 GENZANO MARATHON ITA 3:32:40 | 3:32:40
9 8 LOMBARDI MARCO CM40 3 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO ITA 3:32:49 | 3:32:49
10 9 |VAIANI JOHNNY BM 4 ASD MONTELUPO RUNNERS ITA 3:35:07 | 3:35:07
11 10 |BOLAND THOMAS BM 5 AUS | 3:35:50 | 3:35:50
12 11 |PERKINS JONATHAN AM 2 USA | 3:37:45 | 3:37:45
13 2 |GALLEANI JESSICA CF40 1 POL. PAGNONA ITA 3:44:22 | 3:44:22
14 12 |DIPIETRO GIACOMO CM40 4 MONTECALVI TRAIL ITA 3:46:56 | 3:46:56
15 13 |LANATA' LUCA BM 6 RUNCARD ITA 3:49:43 | 3:49:43
16 14 |KRAUSE RALF EM50 1 TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V GER | 3:57:02 | 3:57:02
17 15 |FERRAMONDO MAURO BM 7 A.S.D. ATLETICA ORTE ITA 3:57:59 | 3:57:59
18 16 |FERRAMONDO DANIELE CM40 5 TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. ITA 3:58:00 | 3:58:00
19 17 |CHEL DANIELE EM50 2 TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD ITA 4:00:30 | 4:00:30
20 18 |POGNI CRISTIAN DM45 2 RUNCARD ITA 4:03:04 | 4:03:04
21 19 |ANSELMI SIMONE EM50 3 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA ITA 4:04:00 | 4:04:00
22 20 (CALORI SANDRO EM50 4 CSI SASSO MARCONI ITA 4:04:20 | 4:04:20
23 21 |(BELEJ TOMAS CM40 6 CZE 4:06:17 | 4:06:17
24 22 |MALOSSI GIORDANO DM45 3 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. ITA 4:09:09 | 4:09:09
25 23 |KLUG MATTHIAS CM40 7 TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V GER | 4:11:57 | 4:11:57
26 3 [TURRINI ELEONORACHIARA BF 2 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S. ITA 4:13:28 | 4:13:28
27 24 |[CHAPLIN TIMOTHY FM55 1 ITA 4:14:12 | 4:14:12
28 25 |[JOHANNESSEN MATHIAS GREVE AM 3 NOR | 4:15:36 | 4:15:36
29 26 |CARACCIOLI MIMMO FM55 2 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN ITA 4:16:24 | 4:16:24
30 27 |PACE LUIGI CM40 8 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA ITA 4:16:55 | 4:16:55
31 28 [SIGNORA DOMENICO DMm45 4 POL. UNICREDIT ITA 4:20:45 | 4:20:45
32 29 |[STACHO ERIK BM 8 CZE 4:21:40 | 4:21:40
33 4 HAAGEN INEZ ANNE FF55 1 USA | 4:21:57 | 4:21:57
34 30 |[BOSCHELLO DAVIDE DM45 5 RUNCARD ITA 4:21:58 | 4:21:58
35 31 |PEZZAROSSA DARIO CM40 9 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO ITA 4:22:15 | 4:22:15
36 32 |SKOTA JAN CM40 10 CZE 4:23:06 | 4:23:06
37 33 |TORRI LUCA AM 4 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY SSDARL ITA 4:26:07 | 4:26:07
38 5 [VICCARI DANIELA DF45 1 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA ITA 4:26:43 | 4:26:43
39 34 |MARIN SERRANO DIEGO CM40 11 ESP 4:26:43 | 4:26:43
40 6 |TARANI SERENA CF40 2 G.S. POLI-PODI A.S.D. ITA 4:34:07 | 4:34:07
41 35 [SCHIEK EIKE EM50 5 TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V GER | 4:34:56 | 4:34:56
42 36 |PE MAURO EM50 6 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO ITA 4:35:58 | 4:35:58
43 37 |PILATI MARIO EM50 7 G.S.DILETTANTISTICO RUN...DAGI ITA 4:37:01 | 4:37:01
44 38 |TORRINI ANDREA FM55 3 G.S. MAIANO ITA 4:37:08 | 4:37:08
45 7 FABBRINI BEATRICE BF 3 ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA 4:37:24 | 4:37:24
46 8 |VALLE FLORIANA CF40 3 ASD CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI ITA 4:39:54 | 4:39:54
47 39 |ROMANELLI DANILO EM50 8 ATLETICA PINETO ITA 4:40:25 | 4:40:25
48 40 [BRICALLI DANIELE FM55 4 TEAM OTC SSD ARL ITA 4:41:36 | 4:41:36
49 41 |LUZI LUIGI IM70 1 MYRICAE ITA 4:42:25 | 4:42:25
50 42 |PERON ROBERTO FM55 5 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA ITA 4:42:46 | 4:42:46
51 43 |CAMPARI PAOLO EM50 9 ITA 4:43:30 | 4:43:30
52 44 [BRUINENBERG HERBERT EM50 10 NED | 4:43:44 | 4:43:44
53 45 |DREWS FRANK FM55 6 TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V GER | 4:44:18 | 4:44:18
54 46 |HENOPP THOMAS GM60 1 TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V GER | 4:44:19 | 4:44:19
55 47 |DE CHIGI LUcio FM55 7 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO ITA 4:47:17 | 4:47:17
56 48 [LOMBARDI PAOLO EM50 11 |RUNCARD ITA 4:47:24 | 4:47:24
57 49 [NICcoLl FABRIZIO EM50 12 |ATL. CALENZANO ITA 4:49:31 | 4:49:31
58 50 |[CECCHERINI LORENZO EM50 13 |ATL. CALENZANO ITA 4:49:31 | 4:49:31
59 51 [DAVINI GIULIO EM50 14 |A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI ITA 4:50:41 | 4:50:41
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BARBERA
ROSSI

ZOPPI
PALLECCHI
DI VAIO
LUCATUORTO
DI RUSSO
BRETTI
SERRA
TRAMONTI
QUEIROLO
GONNELLI
FABBRINI
CASAGRANDE
BATTAGLIA
GIOVANNINI
CHELINI
CHIRONNA
RONCHI
GALOTTI
PIAZZA
DOMMI
STAUNTON
PANIZZI
MAZZARELLO
TASSINI
PALADIN
CINCI

LODI

LIPPI

EGNI
BALDASSARI
MANTELLASSI
BRONDI
ZINGONI
GUIDOTTI
PERRONE CAPANO
KARA
KURTAKOVA
CORSI
LEPORE
CONTI
CALLAIOLI
SCATASSA
CAPODIFERRO
BOTTARELLI
ONORATO
KUNZE
CALICCHIO
GORENCE
MADSEN
POTENTE
CISTRIANI
VIGNOLI
MENAGRO
FINESCHI
MUGELLI
GUERRINI
BRUTTINI
DEGROOTE
RITA

DE ANTONI
HERMANN
COLETTI
DOMEDI
FERBER
SAWELLION
CAPORALI

MATTEO
VALERIO
ANDREA
GIANNI
DANIELA
MATTIA
MARCO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
NAZARIO
ANGELA MANUELA
MARCO
SIMONE
MARZIO
SALVATORE
DANIELA
TOMMASO
GIANGRAZIO
VINCENZO
CRISTIANA
LUCIANO
MASSIMO
DAVID
RACHELE
ILARIA
ALICE
SERGIO
NICOLA
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
LEONARDO
VALERIA
LUCA
RICCARDO
NADIA
MARCO
VLADIMIR
EVA

ILARIA
EMILIO
LUCA
RICCARDO
MATTEO
MARIA GRAZIA
LUCIANO ERNESTO
GIOVANNI
MARTINA
EMILIA
NATALIE
STEPHANIE
FRANCESCO
ANGELA
CINZIA
BARBARA
MONICA
YURI
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
NICOLAAS
PIERO
GIULIO
JENS
ALESSIA
ORESTE
HEIKE
SILVIA
RICCARDO

CM40
DM45
DM45
DM45
FF55
CM40
BM
GM60
FM55
FM55
EF50
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CF40
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BM
DF45
EF50
GM60
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DM45
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DF45
HM65
GF60
FF55
DM45
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A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI
RUNCARD

ATL. CALENZANO

A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA
G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD CANAPINO

LEOPODISTICA

EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
LUIVAN SETTIGNANO

SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V
PODISTICA PRATESE ASD

ASD CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI
ATL. CALENZANO

PODISTICA PRATESE ASD

TEAM OTC SSD ARL

A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE

RUNCARD

UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD

LA GALLA AS.D.

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA
NORDIC WASHINGTON ALTAMARCA
GRUPPO POD. | RISORTI BUONCONVENTO A.S.D
RUNCARD

ASD CANAPINO

A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA
PODISTICA PRATESE ASD
PODISTICA PRATESE ASD
S.5.D.S. MENS SANA 1871
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

A.S.D. TEAM ATLETICA UISP
EUROATLETICA 2002
RUNCARD

TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V
G.T.A. CREMA

ASD ATL. CESENATICO
A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA
MORELLO RUNNERS ASD
RUNCARD

MORELLO RUNNERS ASD
RUNCARD

PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980
RUNCARD

G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V
TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V

A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
ASD AVIS OGGIONO
TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V
TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD
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GER
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USA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
GER
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4:50:57
4:51:37
4:52:32
4:52:53
4:54:26
4:54:44
4:55:01
4:55:07
4:58:26
4:59:18
4:59:31
4:59:42
4:59:54
5:00:56
5:02:41
5:03:25
5:04:01
5:06:06
5:06:08
5:06:58
5:07:18
5:08:19
5:08:46
5:09:43
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5:39:06
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SPICHETTI

EL MESSAOUDI
DE CARIA
BALDINI
PARISOTTO
OTTEVAERE
ZANABONI
TADDEI
SANDONA'
ALESSANDRI
MELANI
BARTOLINI
REINHARDT
SCHNORR
FACCHINI
TAZIOLI
PETTORALI
CHELI
BARONI
LATTANZI
DICORATO
PINARELLO
SCARPOLINI
CHILLINI
AGNOLAZZA
LONGO
STRUNK
GIAMPAOLI
MINUCCI

DI COSTANZO
TATRO
MARIANI
BARZAGLI
PUGMIRE
RONDINI
PORCELLI
GIOMBELLI
DI DIO LAVORE
VETLOU
GIUDICI
BATTISTI
MONTANELLI
GUERRIERI
ANDREI
TALAMO
GATTI
GIOVANNETTI
SANTI
SCIARRATTA
LODOVICHI
APANASEWICZ
RADICIOLI
ZUKROWSKA
FRANCHI
BERTI
GUSTAFSON
DE CARLO
KLEIN
LETTIERI
CAVOLA
CALICIOTTI
CHEROTTI
BERTOZZI
ROBINSON
DEVINE
MARQUES
PAGNUTTI
CIMINO

ANTONIO
MOUNIA
FRANCO
CARLO
EMANUELA
HILDE
CESARE
LAURA
MARIA
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRO
PIERLUIGI
AXEL
ANGELA
ANGELO
DIEGO
ANDREA
STELLA
SILVIA
MARIO
MARTINA
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI

LUIGI
ANTONIO
STEFANO
BETTINA
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
PHILIP
LILIANA
MARCELLA
MEGAN
FABRIZIO
GIULIA
EMANUELE
GIUSEPPE
YAHOR
PAOLA
PAOLO
REANA
GRAZIANO
MIHAELA
GIOVANNI
FRANCO
ALESSIO
LUCA
ALFONSO
FRANCO
DOMINIKA
ROBERTO
KAROLINA
ELEONORA
FRANCESCO
CHARLOTTA
RAFFAELE
KLAUS
ROSA
STEFANIA
MASSIMO
STEFANO
LUCIA
BRENDEN
JOHN
MATTHEW
FRANCESCO
HALEY

HM65
DF45
EM50
GM60
FF55
DF45
FM55
DF45
FF55
GM60
GM60
GM60
FM55
EF50
DM45
BM
CM40
BF
GF60
FM55
BF
DM45
HM65
EM50
GM60
EM50
FF55
EM50
CM40
HM65
FM55
GF60
GF60
DF45
FM55
DF45
EM50
EM50
BM
FF55
FM55
GF60
HM65
DF45
HM65
HM65
EM50
FM55
HM65
IM70
CF40
GM60
CF40
EF50
EM50
EF50
GM60
HM65
GF60
DF45
GM60
HM65
GF60
CM40
FM55
BM
BM
BF

ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE
RUNCARD

HITACI RAIL

A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008

A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO

G.P. CASALESE

RUNCARD

SKY EXPLORER

C.R. BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA
A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008

A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008
TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V
TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PISTOIA APS
A.S.D.LE ANCELLE

A.S.D.LE ANCELLE

RUNCARD

ATLETICA PINETO

PLAYLIFE PONZANO

PLAYLIFE PONZANO

A.S.D. LA RUSTICA PESCANTINA
RUNCARD
ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A.
A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA
TEAM-NAUNHEIM SPORT E.V
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD ENEA

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA
ADDA RUNNING TEAM
ADDA RUNNING TEAM

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE
A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI
CIRCOLO POL CAMPOGALLIANO
CIRCOLO POL CAMPOGALLIANO
PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980
PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980
A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA
ASD POL. CHIANCIANO

A.S.D. TEAM ATLETICA UISP

ASD PODISTICA MEDICEA
ASD PODISTICA MEDICEA

A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI
RUNCARD

G.S. SAN DAMIANESE

RUNCARD FIDAL

RUNCARD

IL PONTE SCANDICCI ASD

ASD ATL. CESENATICO

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA
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6:51:24
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138
59
60
61

139

140

141
62

142

143
63
64
65

LAURA
CADORIN
FAILLI
CARTALES
PREITE
ONORATI
STEFFEN
PIPKIN
HART
BRAND
CORRIGAN-TROUP
COHEN
LIBASCI

WALTER
EDI
LAURA
JAIME
PIERO
ALDO
ERNST
SHERRY
RODNEY
THOMAS
KRISTI
BETSY
FRAN

EM50
GF60
FF55
BF
GM60
GM60
HM65
GF60
HM65
IM70
EF50
FF55
GF60
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11
11
18
19
11

12

11

12
10

RUNCARD
ATLETICA MARENO
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

GPDM LECCE
A.S.D. TEAM ATLETICA UISP

ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

6:53:05
6:58:35
7:06:29
7:07:24
7:07:46
7:22:21
7:30:51
7:38:49
7:38:50
7:41:34
7:56:31
8:12:54
8:14:29

6:53:05
6:58:35
7:06:29
7:07:24
7:07:46
7:22:21
7:30:51
7:38:49
7:38:50
7:41:34
7:56:31
8:12:54
8:14:29




